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1 1 1 1 1 5:5818:32 328 April van Ryn (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
13 13 2 10 10 6:4520:57 327 Jill Van Dyk (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
14 14 3 11 11 6:4620:59 319 Allie Boss (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
25 25 4 20 20 7:0121:46 321 Emily Damstra (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
27 27 5 22 22 7:0321:54 329 Cassidy VandeKamp (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Girl
32 32 6 27 7:0722:06 322 Becca Falb (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
43 43 7 36 7:1322:24 324 Leah Kuipers (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl

Total team points: 64
  Total time for scoring runners: 104:08:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:49:36

Palos Heights (Chicago Christian)1
7 7 1 6 6 6:2720:01 330 Jillian Milton (So) Herscher Girl

11 11 2 9 9 6:4120:45 331 Kylie Lockwood (So) Herscher Girl
19 19 3 15 15 6:5321:23 332 Molly Raymond (Fr) Herscher Girl
23 23 4 18 18 6:5921:39 333 Brooke Allen (Sr) Herscher Girl
34 34 5 29 29 7:0922:12 339 Gwen Meyer (Fr) Herscher Girl
49 49 6 41 7:1722:37 336 Hailey Mendell (Sr) Herscher Girl
67 67 7 56 7:3123:21 334 Hannah Jones (Jr) Herscher Girl

Total team points: 77
  Total time for scoring runners: 106:00:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:12:00

Herscher2
5 5 1 4 4 6:2419:53 395 Halle Nash (Jr) Westmont Girl

24 24 2 19 19 7:0021:45 397 Lisa Niemiec (Jr) Westmont Girl
26 26 3 21 21 7:0321:54 396 Peyton Nash (Jr) Westmont Girl
39 39 4 33 33 7:1022:14 398 Lily Arndt (Jr) Westmont Girl
53 53 5 43 43 7:2122:49 399 Frankie Fabry (So) Westmont Girl
98 98 6 85 8:1025:21 400 Ashley Eiermann (Jr) Westmont Girl

Total team points: 120
  Total time for scoring runners: 108:35:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:43:00

Westmont3
6 6 1 5 5 6:2519:55 342 Hailey Janssen (So) Beecher Girl

22 22 2 17 17 6:5721:34 343 Alex Burchett (Jr) Beecher Girl
35 35 3 30 30 7:0922:12 346 Maddie Janssen (So) Beecher Girl
42 42 4 35 35 7:1322:23 345 Christina Wang (Fr) Beecher Girl
57 57 5 47 47 7:2723:08 344 Kasey Swanson (Fr) Beecher Girl
68 68 6 57 7:3123:21 347 Regina Gianotti (So) Beecher Girl
82 82 7 70 7:4924:15 348 Yadi Barazza (Fr) Beecher Girl

Total team points: 134
  Total time for scoring runners: 109:12:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:50:24

Beecher4
9 9 1 7 7 6:3820:35 351 Andrea Pace (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl

29 29 2 24 24 7:0421:55 353 Katie Kleinert (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
37 37 3 32 32 7:0922:12 354 Kaleigh Ladehoff (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
45 45 4 37 37 7:1522:29 352 Lauren Ladehoff (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl
47 47 5 39 39 7:1722:36 355 McKenna Goldtrap (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
76 76 6 64 7:4023:47 356 Mikayla Caspary (So) Clifton (Central) Girl

106 106 7 93 8:2326:02 357 Kaitlin Gerard (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
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9 9 1 7 7 6:3820:35 351 Andrea Pace (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl
29 29 2 24 24 7:0421:55 353 Katie Kleinert (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
37 37 3 32 32 7:0922:12 354 Kaleigh Ladehoff (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
45 45 4 37 37 7:1522:29 352 Lauren Ladehoff (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl
47 47 5 39 39 7:1722:36 355 McKenna Goldtrap (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
76 76 6 64 7:4023:47 356 Mikayla Caspary (So) Clifton (Central) Girl

106 106 7 93 8:2326:02 357 Kaitlin Gerard (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
Total team points: 139
  Total time for scoring runners: 109:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:57:24

Clifton (Central)5
15 15 1 12 12 6:4621:00 420 Madeline Ellsworth ADVANCE (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
31 31 2 26 26 7:0622:03 419 Katie Ellsworth (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
36 36 3 31 31 7:0922:12 418 Sophie Danner (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
58 58 4 48 48 7:2723:08 423 Kailey Wood (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
73 73 5 61 61 7:3923:43 424 Emily Wagh (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

103 103 6 90 8:1925:47 421 Heidi Kirchen (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
108 108 7 95 8:2626:10 417 Marae Costello (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl

Total team points: 178
  Total time for scoring runners: 112:06:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:25:12

Elgin (St. Edward)6
20 20 1 16 16 6:5421:25 406 Hope Clark (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
46 46 2 38 38 7:1722:35 412 Elise Terpstra (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
54 54 3 44 44 7:2322:55 407 Jill Forgac (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
61 61 4 51 51 7:2823:11 410 Olivia Reamer (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
74 74 5 62 62 7:3923:45 413 Annika Ward (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
88 88 6 76 7:5824:42 409 Elsa Johnson (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl

109 109 7 96 8:2726:13 408 Morgan Hoving (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
Total team points: 211
  Total time for scoring runners: 113:51:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:46:12

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)7
16 16 1 13 13 6:4721:02 384 Kailyn Mickulas (Sr) Manteno Girl
30 30 2 25 25 7:0521:59 383 Annke de Maeyer (So) Manteno Girl
50 50 3 42 42 7:1922:41 386 Emilie Tamblyn (Sr) Manteno Girl
72 72 4 60 60 7:3523:33 388 Sarra Watkins (So) Manteno Girl
84 84 5 72 72 7:5124:23 387 Samantha Tamblyn (Fr) Manteno Girl
96 96 6 83 8:1025:20 380 Gabi Aicher (Jr) Manteno Girl

118 118 7 104 8:4126:58 382 Victoria Benegas (Jr) Manteno Girl
Total team points: 212
  Total time for scoring runners: 113:38:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:43:36

Manteno8
4 4 1 3 3 6:2219:45 364 Faith Provost ADVANCE (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl

17 17 2 14 14 6:5121:15 365 Toryn Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
40 40 3 34 34 7:1022:15 366 Carolina Quintero (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
95 95 4 82 82 8:1025:19 362 Caroline Dobosz (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl

100 100 5 87 87 8:1625:40 363 Lauren Krisko (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
133 133 6 117 9:5230:36 361 Mia Crowley (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
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4 4 1 3 3 6:2219:45 364 Faith Provost ADVANCE (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
17 17 2 14 14 6:5121:15 365 Toryn Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
40 40 3 34 34 7:1022:15 366 Carolina Quintero (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
95 95 4 82 82 8:1025:19 362 Caroline Dobosz (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl

100 100 5 87 87 8:1625:40 363 Lauren Krisko (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
133 133 6 117 9:5230:36 361 Mia Crowley (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl

Total team points: 220
  Total time for scoring runners: 114:14:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:50:48

Kankakee (McNamara)9
28 28 1 23 23 7:0321:54 368 Jadyn Stephens (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
48 48 2 40 40 7:1722:37 370 Becca Conlisk (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
69 69 3 58 58 7:3123:21 369 Megan Ifft (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
71 71 4 59 59 7:3523:31 371 Anna Hale (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
79 79 5 67 67 7:4724:09 373 Kirra Gehring (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
89 89 6 77 7:5924:45 372 Emma Fogarty (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
91 91 7 79 8:0224:55 374 Marie Strong (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl

Total team points: 247
  Total time for scoring runners: 115:32:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:06:24

Fairbury (Prairie Central)10
33 33 1 28 28 7:0922:11 245 Kailey Mongoven (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
55 55 2 45 45 7:2422:58 246 Annie O'Regan (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
64 64 3 53 53 7:3123:19 247 Bridget Mongoven (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
77 77 4 65 65 7:4223:54 248 Fransi Inguanti (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
90 90 5 78 78 8:0024:49 249 Maddy McEvoy (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl

122 122 6 108 8:5727:45 251 Grace Lynch (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
127 127 7 112 9:0728:18 253 Clare Brown (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl

Total team points: 269
  Total time for scoring runners: 117:11:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:26:12

Des Plaines (Willows Academy)11
10 10 1 8 8 6:3920:39 271 Michelle Villagran ADVANCE (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble 

Academy) Girl
65 65 2 54 54 7:3123:19 272 Aryana Rhodes (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
80 80 3 68 68 7:4824:11 273 Justice Wysinger (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
81 81 4 69 69 7:4824:12 277 Sydney Smith (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
85 85 5 73 73 7:5424:30 275 Angelina Sanchez (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl

119 119 6 105 8:4327:02 276 Marie Robenkova (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
Total team points: 272
  Total time for scoring runners: 116:51:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:22:12

Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy)12
3 3 1 2 2 6:2019:38 260 Katie Glew ADVANCE (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 

Day) Girl
56 56 2 46 46 7:2523:00 257 Anna Brennan (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
83 83 3 71 71 7:5024:18 264 Jenna Wyman (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
94 94 4 81 81 8:0325:00 262 Emma Smirl (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
99 99 5 86 86 8:1125:25 259 Emma Flannery (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
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3 3 1 2 2 6:2019:38 260 Katie Glew ADVANCE (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 
Day) Girl

56 56 2 46 46 7:2523:00 257 Anna Brennan (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
83 83 3 71 71 7:5024:18 264 Jenna Wyman (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
94 94 4 81 81 8:0325:00 262 Emma Smirl (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
99 99 5 86 86 8:1125:25 259 Emma Flannery (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
115 115 6 101 8:3926:51 263 Annika Weinberg (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
120 120 7 106 8:4827:17 258 Ashley Cotter (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl

Total team points: 286
  Total time for scoring runners: 117:21:00
Average time for scoring runners: 23:28:12

Winnetka (North Shore Country Day)13
66 66 1 55 55 7:3123:20 429 Rosemary Enciso (Fr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
75 75 2 63 63 7:4023:47 430 Kelly Mason (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
78 78 3 66 66 7:4524:02 428 Hannah Skrypkun (Sr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
86 86 4 74 74 7:5624:38 431 Brigid Mundt (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
87 87 5 75 75 7:5724:39 433 Margaret McDonald (Fr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl

105 105 6 92 8:2326:00 434 Nicole Muszynski (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
121 121 7 107 8:5427:38 432 Abigail Herman (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl

Total team points: 333
  Total time for scoring runners: 120:26:00
Average time for scoring runners: 24:05:12

Burbank (Queen of Peace)14
59 59 1 49 49 7:2723:08 265 Kayla Armstrong (Sr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
60 60 2 50 50 7:2823:09 270 Alana Santos (Jr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
92 92 3 80 80 8:0324:59 269 Sarah Martinez (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
97 97 4 84 84 8:1025:21 266 Casey De La Cruz (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl

110 110 5 97 97 8:3426:35 268 Becca Everett (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
114 114 6 100 8:3826:47 267 Michelle Diaz (So) Chicago (Luther North) Girl

Total team points: 360
  Total time for scoring runners: 123:12:00
Average time for scoring runners: 24:38:24

Chicago (Luther North)15
63 63 1 52 52 7:3023:17 291 Audrey Shadle (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl

102 102 2 89 89 8:1725:43 296 Bella Evan-Cook (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
112 112 3 98 98 8:3426:35 292 Morgan Harler (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
113 113 4 99 99 8:3426:35 301 Lauren Goodman (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
123 123 5 109 109 9:0528:11 300 Zoe Gardner (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl

Total team points: 447
  Total time for scoring runners: 130:21:00
Average time for scoring runners: 26:04:12

Chicago (F.W. Parker)16
101 101 1 88 88 8:1725:42 440 Cecilia Barron (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
104 104 2 91 91 8:2025:50 442 Donalli Mata (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
107 107 3 94 94 8:2426:04 441 Gabriela Saucedo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
125 125 4 110 110 9:0528:12 444 Marisela Garcia (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
126 126 5 111 111 9:0628:13 445 Melissa King (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
128 128 6 113 9:1228:33 443 Belen Dominguez (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
137 137 7 119 10:5033:37 446 Nayeli Cervantes (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
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101 101 1 88 88 8:1725:42 440 Cecilia Barron (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
104 104 2 91 91 8:2025:50 442 Donalli Mata (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
107 107 3 94 94 8:2426:04 441 Gabriela Saucedo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
125 125 4 110 110 9:0528:12 444 Marisela Garcia (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
126 126 5 111 111 9:0628:13 445 Melissa King (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
128 128 6 113 9:1228:33 443 Belen Dominguez (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
137 137 7 119 10:5033:37 446 Nayeli Cervantes (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl

Total team points: 494
  Total time for scoring runners: 134:01:00
Average time for scoring runners: 26:48:12

Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)17
116 116 1 102 102 8:4126:56 303 Alexia Alanis Vargas (Fr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
117 117 2 103 103 8:4126:58 302 Morelia Aguilar (Fr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
129 129 3 114 114 9:2929:25 312 Elvia Ramirez (Jr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
131 131 4 115 115 9:3829:54 313 Ximena Rodriguez (Fr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
132 132 5 116 116 9:3929:57 304 Karolina Peza (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
136 136 6 118 10:3732:55 309 Kailan Bragado (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl

Total team points: 550
  Total time for scoring runners: 143:10:00
Average time for scoring runners: 28:38:00

Chicago (C. Academy)18
8 8 1 0 6:3320:19 390 Isabella Wolke ADVANCE (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Girl
12 12 2 0 6:4220:47 391 SÈphora Ducrozet ADVANCE (Fr) Arlington Heights 

(Christian Liberty Academy) Girl
70 70 3 0 7:3223:23 393 Emma Wolke (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Girl
Total team points: 0 Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy)

52 52 1 0 7:2022:47 394 Analiese Hudson (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
Total team points: 0 Aurora (A. Christian)

21 21 1 0 6:5621:30 278 Kailee Carro (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
93 93 2 0 8:0324:59 279 Andrea Arrellano (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl

135 135 3 0 10:0231:08 286 Elena Reilly (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (DePaul College Prep)

111 111 1 0 8:3426:35 241 Rebecca Passantino (Fr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Holy Trinity)

130 130 1 0 9:3829:52 244 Jennifer Carchi (Jr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Girl
134 134 2 0 10:0131:05 243 Brianna Olivarez (Fr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Girl
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130 130 1 0 9:3829:52 244 Jennifer Carchi (Jr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Girl
134 134 2 0 10:0131:05 243 Brianna Olivarez (Fr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Girl

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Intrinsic Charter)

124 124 1 0 9:0528:12 242 Evelyn Hodge (Sr) Chicago (Sullivan) Girl
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Sullivan)

62 62 1 0 7:2823:11 317 Alison Flessner (Sr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Girl
Total team points: 0 Cullom (Tri-Point)

44 44 1 0 7:1422:27 240 Lucy Malcoun (Fr) Evanston (Beacon Academy) Girl
Total team points: 0 Evanston (Beacon Academy)

2 2 1 0 6:0118:41 314 Daly Galloway ADVANCE (Sr) Gardner (G.-South 
Wilmington) Girl

Total team points: 0 Gardner (G.-South Wilmington)

41 41 1 0 7:1122:17 318 Kelly Testin (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Girl
Total team points: 0 Joliet (Catholic Academy)

51 51 1 0 7:1922:42 392 Tiffany Compton (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
Total team points: 0 Lisle (Sr.)

18 18 1 0 6:5221:19 315 Mia Steeves (Fr) Peotone Girl
Total team points: 0 Peotone

38 38 1 0 7:0922:12 316 Sarah Christopher (Jr) Pontiac Girl
Total team points: 0 Pontiac
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1 1 1 1 1 5:5818:32 328 April van Ryn (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
2 2 1 0 6:0118:41 314 Daly Galloway ADVANCE (Sr) Gardner (G.-South 

Wilmington) Girl
3 3 1 2 2 6:2019:38 260 Katie Glew ADVANCE (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 

Day) Girl
4 4 1 3 3 6:2219:45 364 Faith Provost ADVANCE (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
5 5 1 4 4 6:2419:53 395 Halle Nash (Jr) Westmont Girl
6 6 1 5 5 6:2519:55 342 Hailey Janssen (So) Beecher Girl
7 7 1 6 6 6:2720:01 330 Jillian Milton (So) Herscher Girl
8 8 1 0 6:3320:19 390 Isabella Wolke ADVANCE (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Girl
9 9 1 7 7 6:3820:35 351 Andrea Pace (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl

10 10 1 8 8 6:3920:39 271 Michelle Villagran ADVANCE (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble 
Academy) Girl

11 11 2 9 9 6:4120:45 331 Kylie Lockwood (So) Herscher Girl
12 12 2 0 6:4220:47 391 SÈphora Ducrozet ADVANCE (Fr) Arlington Heights 

(Christian Liberty Academy) Girl
13 13 2 10 10 6:4520:57 327 Jill Van Dyk (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
14 14 3 11 11 6:4620:59 319 Allie Boss (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
15 15 1 12 12 6:4621:00 420 Madeline Ellsworth ADVANCE (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
16 16 1 13 13 6:4721:02 384 Kailyn Mickulas (Sr) Manteno Girl
17 17 2 14 14 6:5121:15 365 Toryn Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
18 18 1 0 6:5221:19 315 Mia Steeves (Fr) Peotone Girl
19 19 3 15 15 6:5321:23 332 Molly Raymond (Fr) Herscher Girl
20 20 1 16 16 6:5421:25 406 Hope Clark (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
21 21 1 0 6:5621:30 278 Kailee Carro (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
22 22 2 17 17 6:5721:34 343 Alex Burchett (Jr) Beecher Girl
23 23 4 18 18 6:5921:39 333 Brooke Allen (Sr) Herscher Girl
24 24 2 19 19 7:0021:45 397 Lisa Niemiec (Jr) Westmont Girl
25 25 4 20 20 7:0121:46 321 Emily Damstra (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
26 26 3 21 21 7:0321:54 396 Peyton Nash (Jr) Westmont Girl
27 27 5 22 22 7:0321:54 329 Cassidy VandeKamp (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Girl
28 28 1 23 23 7:0321:54 368 Jadyn Stephens (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
29 29 2 24 24 7:0421:55 353 Katie Kleinert (Jr) Clifton (Central) Girl
30 30 2 25 25 7:0521:59 383 Annke de Maeyer (So) Manteno Girl
31 31 2 26 26 7:0622:03 419 Katie Ellsworth (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
32 32 6 27 7:0722:06 322 Becca Falb (Sr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
33 33 1 28 28 7:0922:11 245 Kailey Mongoven (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
34 34 5 29 29 7:0922:12 339 Gwen Meyer (Fr) Herscher Girl
35 35 3 30 30 7:0922:12 346 Maddie Janssen (So) Beecher Girl
36 36 3 31 31 7:0922:12 418 Sophie Danner (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
37 37 3 32 32 7:0922:12 354 Kaleigh Ladehoff (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
38 38 1 0 7:0922:12 316 Sarah Christopher (Jr) Pontiac Girl
39 39 4 33 33 7:1022:14 398 Lily Arndt (Jr) Westmont Girl
40 40 3 34 34 7:1022:15 366 Carolina Quintero (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
41 41 1 0 7:1122:17 318 Kelly Testin (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Girl
42 42 4 35 35 7:1322:23 345 Christina Wang (Fr) Beecher Girl
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43 43 7 36 7:1322:24 324 Leah Kuipers (Jr) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Girl
44 44 1 0 7:1422:27 240 Lucy Malcoun (Fr) Evanston (Beacon Academy) Girl
45 45 4 37 37 7:1522:29 352 Lauren Ladehoff (Sr) Clifton (Central) Girl
46 46 2 38 38 7:1722:35 412 Elise Terpstra (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
47 47 5 39 39 7:1722:36 355 McKenna Goldtrap (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
48 48 2 40 40 7:1722:37 370 Becca Conlisk (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
49 49 6 41 7:1722:37 336 Hailey Mendell (Sr) Herscher Girl
50 50 3 42 42 7:1922:41 386 Emilie Tamblyn (Sr) Manteno Girl
51 51 1 0 7:1922:42 392 Tiffany Compton (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Girl
52 52 1 0 7:2022:47 394 Analiese Hudson (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Girl
53 53 5 43 43 7:2122:49 399 Frankie Fabry (So) Westmont Girl
54 54 3 44 44 7:2322:55 407 Jill Forgac (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
55 55 2 45 45 7:2422:58 246 Annie O'Regan (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
56 56 2 46 46 7:2523:00 257 Anna Brennan (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
57 57 5 47 47 7:2723:08 344 Kasey Swanson (Fr) Beecher Girl
58 58 4 48 48 7:2723:08 423 Kailey Wood (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
59 59 1 49 49 7:2723:08 265 Kayla Armstrong (Sr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
60 60 2 50 50 7:2823:09 270 Alana Santos (Jr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
61 61 4 51 51 7:2823:11 410 Olivia Reamer (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
62 62 1 0 7:2823:11 317 Alison Flessner (Sr) Cullom (Tri-Point) Girl
63 63 1 52 52 7:3023:17 291 Audrey Shadle (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
64 64 3 53 53 7:3123:19 247 Bridget Mongoven (Fr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
65 65 2 54 54 7:3123:19 272 Aryana Rhodes (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
66 66 1 55 55 7:3123:20 429 Rosemary Enciso (Fr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
67 67 7 56 7:3123:21 334 Hannah Jones (Jr) Herscher Girl
68 68 6 57 7:3123:21 347 Regina Gianotti (So) Beecher Girl
69 69 3 58 58 7:3123:21 369 Megan Ifft (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
70 70 3 0 7:3223:23 393 Emma Wolke (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Girl
71 71 4 59 59 7:3523:31 371 Anna Hale (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
72 72 4 60 60 7:3523:33 388 Sarra Watkins (So) Manteno Girl
73 73 5 61 61 7:3923:43 424 Emily Wagh (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
74 74 5 62 62 7:3923:45 413 Annika Ward (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
75 75 2 63 63 7:4023:47 430 Kelly Mason (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
76 76 6 64 7:4023:47 356 Mikayla Caspary (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
77 77 4 65 65 7:4223:54 248 Fransi Inguanti (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
78 78 3 66 66 7:4524:02 428 Hannah Skrypkun (Sr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
79 79 5 67 67 7:4724:09 373 Kirra Gehring (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
80 80 3 68 68 7:4824:11 273 Justice Wysinger (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
81 81 4 69 69 7:4824:12 277 Sydney Smith (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
82 82 7 70 7:4924:15 348 Yadi Barazza (Fr) Beecher Girl
83 83 3 71 71 7:5024:18 264 Jenna Wyman (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
84 84 5 72 72 7:5124:23 387 Samantha Tamblyn (Fr) Manteno Girl
85 85 5 73 73 7:5424:30 275 Angelina Sanchez (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
86 86 4 74 74 7:5624:38 431 Brigid Mundt (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
87 87 5 75 75 7:5724:39 433 Margaret McDonald (Fr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
88 88 6 76 7:5824:42 409 Elsa Johnson (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
89 89 6 77 7:5924:45 372 Emma Fogarty (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
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90 90 5 78 78 8:0024:49 249 Maddy McEvoy (Jr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
91 91 7 79 8:0224:55 374 Marie Strong (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Girl
92 92 3 80 80 8:0324:59 269 Sarah Martinez (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
93 93 2 0 8:0324:59 279 Andrea Arrellano (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
94 94 4 81 81 8:0325:00 262 Emma Smirl (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
95 95 4 82 82 8:1025:19 362 Caroline Dobosz (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
96 96 6 83 8:1025:20 380 Gabi Aicher (Jr) Manteno Girl
97 97 4 84 84 8:1025:21 266 Casey De La Cruz (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
98 98 6 85 8:1025:21 400 Ashley Eiermann (Jr) Westmont Girl
99 99 5 86 86 8:1125:25 259 Emma Flannery (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
100 100 5 87 87 8:1625:40 363 Lauren Krisko (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
101 101 1 88 88 8:1725:42 440 Cecilia Barron (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
102 102 2 89 89 8:1725:43 296 Bella Evan-Cook (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
103 103 6 90 8:1925:47 421 Heidi Kirchen (Jr) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
104 104 2 91 91 8:2025:50 442 Donalli Mata (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
105 105 6 92 8:2326:00 434 Nicole Muszynski (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
106 106 7 93 8:2326:02 357 Kaitlin Gerard (So) Clifton (Central) Girl
107 107 3 94 94 8:2426:04 441 Gabriela Saucedo (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
108 108 7 95 8:2626:10 417 Marae Costello (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Girl
109 109 7 96 8:2726:13 408 Morgan Hoving (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Girl
110 110 5 97 97 8:3426:35 268 Becca Everett (Fr) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
111 111 1 0 8:3426:35 241 Rebecca Passantino (Fr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Girl
112 112 3 98 98 8:3426:35 292 Morgan Harler (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
113 113 4 99 99 8:3426:35 301 Lauren Goodman (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
114 114 6 100 8:3826:47 267 Michelle Diaz (So) Chicago (Luther North) Girl
115 115 6 101 8:3926:51 263 Annika Weinberg (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Girl
116 116 1 102 102 8:4126:56 303 Alexia Alanis Vargas (Fr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
117 117 2 103 103 8:4126:58 302 Morelia Aguilar (Fr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
118 118 7 104 8:4126:58 382 Victoria Benegas (Jr) Manteno Girl
119 119 6 105 8:4327:02 276 Marie Robenkova (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Girl
120 120 7 106 8:4827:17 258 Ashley Cotter (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Girl
121 121 7 107 8:5427:38 432 Abigail Herman (Jr) Burbank (Queen of Peace) Girl
122 122 6 108 8:5727:45 251 Grace Lynch (Sr) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
123 123 5 109 109 9:0528:11 300 Zoe Gardner (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Girl
124 124 1 0 9:0528:12 242 Evelyn Hodge (Sr) Chicago (Sullivan) Girl
125 125 4 110 110 9:0528:12 444 Marisela Garcia (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
126 126 5 111 111 9:0628:13 445 Melissa King (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
127 127 7 112 9:0728:18 253 Clare Brown (So) Des Plaines (Willows Academy) Girl
128 128 6 113 9:1228:33 443 Belen Dominguez (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl
129 129 3 114 114 9:2929:25 312 Elvia Ramirez (Jr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
130 130 1 0 9:3829:52 244 Jennifer Carchi (Jr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Girl
131 131 4 115 115 9:3829:54 313 Ximena Rodriguez (Fr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
132 132 5 116 116 9:3929:57 304 Karolina Peza (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
133 133 6 117 9:5230:36 361 Mia Crowley (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Girl
134 134 2 0 10:0131:05 243 Brianna Olivarez (Fr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Girl
135 135 3 0 10:0231:08 286 Elena Reilly (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Girl
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136 136 6 118 10:3732:55 309 Kailan Bragado (Sr) Chicago (C. Academy) Girl
137 137 7 119 10:5033:37 446 Nayeli Cervantes (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Girl


